Adding Roman Numerals (I)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MCCCLXXIX + DCXXXV

. MCCCLXI + DCCLXXXII

. MMCCCLXXVII + MXCIII

. MMMCMXLVTI + XLII

. LII + DXCII

MLXV + CMXCV

MMMCLXXXIV + CCXXII

DXV + MMDCCXLVIII

. MMCMXCIV + CLV

MMCCCXVIII + MDXLV

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MDCCCXL + DLXXIII

MCDXII + MCDLXIV

MMMDCXXIX + CCCXI

MMCCXX + CDXCVIII

CCLXXII + CCXXXIII

MMCMXYV + CDIII

MDCCXLVII + DCLXXXII

MCCLXXI + MMDCLXXXII

CCXXXVI + MMCDLXXXII

MMCCXCII + CDXLVII
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